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Temps Rain | Evap | Sun Max wind gust 9am 3pm
Date | Day | Min | Max Dirn | Spd | Time | Temp | RH Cld | Dirn | Spd | MSLP | Temp | RH Cld | Dirn | Spd | MSLP
°C °C mm mm hours km/h local °C % eighths km/h hPa °C % eighths km/h hPa
1 Mo
2 Tu
3 We
4 Th
5 Fr
6 Sa
7 Su
8 Mo
9 Tu
10 We
11 Th
12 Fr
13 Sa
14 Su
15 Mo
16 Tu
17 We
18 Th
19 Fr
20 Sa
21 Su
Statistics for the first 21 days of December 2025
Mean
Lowest
Highest
Total
Observations were drawn from Wanaaring (Delta AWS) {station 048247} IDCJDW2186.202512 Prepared at 05:36 UTC on 30 Dec 2025
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